02 .Hamburg

Concurs

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic

03633 026

15.07.24 08:47:10

668

GPS

15.07.24 08:47:07 -003

12.07.24 16:55:12

4

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h

: Hamburg

Poleac Nicu

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr. Serie inel
Crt
001 RO 22
002 RO 22
003 RO 22
004 RO 22
Semnaturi

Versiune SW : RO
Antena Club :
1:48908685

0937548M
0937503F
0937535M
0936806M

Crescator
—

e e e e e e e e e e e

-1.1

====>

Nr.inel
senzor
DA4033B4
DA4030D8
DA40312A
DA4031DD

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

08:47:52
08:48:15
08:48:39
08:49:06

Comisia control

Cod concurs
Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

: 62509

BENZING-M2

L<====

Serie ceas :
Autorizare :

Comisia imbarcare
702142
8000A00A
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